-HZID=LB=RC-

ST90 SADDLE STITCHER
HANDFEED MANUAL

Page

TP10547



STY0A-HDFDI

PART DESCRIPTION PART #

ASSY-CRATE HANDFEED ST-90 219-760-BG-0 |
HANDFEED-SINGLE FK5000663
ASSY-ELECTRICAL, HANDFEED FK5000800

NOT SHOWN

DESCRIPTION: ST-90 HANDFEED-SINGLE ASSEMBLY NUMBER

UNIT NAME: -- ST90A-HDFD |

TP10547 Page 2




DESCRIPTION: HANDFEED-SINGLE ASSEMBLY NUMBER

UNTT NAME: HANDFEED FV\SOOO@@S

TP10547 Page 3




DESCRIPTION: HANDFEED-SINGLE ASSEMBLY NUMBER

UNTT NAME: HANDFEED FKSOOO@@S

TP10547 Page 4




FK5000663

PART DESCRIPTION

PART #

FINGER-INVERTED SADDLE

2719-600-01-00

LINK-CONN ACME A-

[10-1021

009-0305

PLATE-LEVELING

2719-699-01-00

BRACKET-SHIPPING

050-1097

FINGER-SADDLE CHAIN

219-878-01-00

WASHER-LOCK MO6 INT TOOTH

260-304-09-00

SADDLE CHAIN (1828 8MM LENGTH)

282-206-01-00

WASHER-LOCK MO8 INT TOOTH

260-304-10-00

CHATN-CROWN

282-208-01-00

WASHER-LOCK MI2 INT TOOTH

260-304-12-00

HANDLE-MbxM20 STUD

34058

WASHER-LOCK M20 INT TOOTH

260-304-16-00

PULL-POCKET

34206

NUT-LOCK, ELASTIC

STOP M8 REG

260-309-08-00

FRAME-FEEDER END.

FrR3001654

Ol =|lw]|ro] —

SCREW-BUT HD CAP

MBX25 BLK

260-440-05-00

TRACK-CHIAN SADDLE STITCHER

FR3001723

<O

SCREW-HEX HD CAP

MI2XT10

262-147-01-00

BAR-CHAIN MTG

FR300 1724

)

SCREW-HEX HD CAP

MI2K35

262-147-35-00

GUIDE-SHEET HANDFEED

FrR3001814

SCREW-HEX HD CAP

M20X35

262-149-35-00

TRACK-CHIAN RETURN HANDFEED

FR3001816

mo

SCREW-HEX HD CAP

Mo X8

262-155-08-00

PLATE-HANDFEED [OWER

FrR3002037

o~

NUT-HEX FULL MI?

BLK

262-504-07-00

GUARD-FEEDER LOWER

FrR3002046

(@]

WASHER-PL. M6 6. 4X12.5XI .6 BLK

262-709-04-00

SWORD-PAPER SUPPORT HOPPER

FR300216 |

<

WASHER-PLATIN M8 8. 4X1T7XI.6 BLK

262-7109-05-00

BRKT-SWORD MTG HDFD

FrR3002168

—

WASHER-PLAIN MI?

I3%x24%2.5 BLK

262-709-07-00

ASS Y SHEET-GUIDE SUPP,

FRS000775

<o

BAR TIE-FEEDER

215-570-01-00

SCREW-HEX HD CAP M8X16

262-153-16-00

<O

NUT-T (M6)

219-488-01-00

— ol ~2MllOlElElEIMVIMTOVIEIEl YOSl S>> — | —

SCREW-HEX HD CAP M8X25

262-153-25-00

DESCRIPTION: HANDFEED-SINGLE

UNTT NAME: HANDFEED

ASSEMBLY NUMBER

TP10547

- 50000603




o oo |

L L
SCALE 0.500

SCALE 0.700

DESCRIPTION: ASS’Y SHEET-GUIDE SUPP. ASSEMBLY NUMBER

UNIT NAME: -- FKO000 /15

TP10547 Page 6




DESCRIPTION: ASS’Y SHEET-GUIDE SUPP. ASSEMBLY NUMBER

UNIT NAME: -- FKO000 /15

TP10547 Page 7




FK5000775

PART DESCRIPTION PART #

WASHER-LOCK MO8 INT TOOTH 260-304-10-00
NUT-HEX JAM M8 261-279-09-00
SCREW-HEX HD CAP M8X 16 262-153-16-00
SCREW-HEX HD CAP M6X 14 262-155-14-00
WASHER-PLATN M8 8 4X17X1.6 BLK 262-7109-05-00

GUIDE-CHATN 219-284-01-00

MOUNT -SHEET GUIDE FR3001753
CLIP TRACK FRT001190

POl — | —|rorolrolo | ro

Ol —-d|DD|o]| =l w ]| —

DESCRIPTION: ASS’Y SHEET-GUIDE SUPP. ASSEMBLY NUMBER

UNIT NAME: -- FKO000 /15

TP10547 Page 8




	HANDFEED.pdf
	ST90HDFD1 MANUAL.pdf
	1-st90a-hdfd1.pdf
	Sheet 1
	Views
	new_view_1

	Zones
	A1



	2-fk5000663.pdf
	Sheet 1
	Views
	new_view_1

	Zones
	A1


	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_28

	Zones
	A1


	Sheet 3
	Zones
	A1



	3-fk5000775.pdf
	Sheet 1
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_7

	Zones
	A1


	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_3

	Zones
	A1


	Sheet 3
	Zones
	A1





